Relative municipal percentage of combined rate--highest to lowest

NC Metro Member

Jacksonville
Boone
Burlington
Salisbury
Greensboro
High Point
Kannapolis
Greenville
Rocky Mount
Hickory
Durham
Concord
Wilson

Winston-Salem

Raliegh
Gastonia
Asheville
Cary
Fayetteville
Apex
Carrboro
Charlotte
Chapel Hill
Huntersville
Average

County
Onslow
Watuga
Alamance
Rowan
Guilford
Guilford
Cabarrus
Pitt

Nash
Caldwell
Durham
Concord
Wilson
Forsyth
Wake
Gaston
Buncombe
Wake
Cumberland
Wake
Orange
Mecklenburg
Orange
Mecklenburg

County Tax School District City/Town Tax
.6260
.3700
.6250
.5900
.6350
.6330
4970
.5600
.5500
.5000
.6130
4475
5150
5150
4350
.5300
4200
4200
.5300
.4000
.6537
.4586
.5220
.2900
.5651

.5030
.3130
.5800
.5950
.6914
.6914
.6300
.7100
.7000
.6599
.8340
.6300
.7600
.7600
.6780
.8400
.5250
.6780
.8800
.6780
.9500
.8387
.9500
.8387
.6015

.1500

.2035

.2035

Total

1.1290

.6830
1.2050
1.1850
1.3264
1.3244
1.1270
1.2700
1.2500
1.1684
1.4470
1.0775
1.2750
1.2750
1.1130
1.3700

1.0950
1.0980
1.4100
1.0780
1.8072
1.2973
1.6755
1.1287
1.1666

% City/Total
55.44729849
54.1727672
51.86721992
49.78902954
47.87394451
47.79522803
44.09937888
44.09448819
44
42.79356385
42.36351071
41.53132251
40.39215686
40.39215686
39.08355795
38.68613139
38.35616438
38.25136612
37.58865248
37.10575139
36.17197875
35.35034302
31.15487914
25.69327545
48.79326164




Relative municipal-only tax rate--highest to lowest

NC Metro Member

Carrboro
Greensboro
High Point
Jacksonville
Burlington
Durham
Salisbury
Greenville
Rocky Mount
Gastonia
Fayetteville
Chapel Hill
Wilson

Winston-Salem

Hickory
Kannapolis
Charlotte
Concord
Raliegh
Asheville
Cary

Apex
Boone
Huntersville
Average

County
Orange
Guilford
Guilford
Onslow
Alamance
Durham
Rowan

Pitt

Nash
Gaston
Cumberland
Orange
Wilson
Forsyth
Caldwell
Cabarrus
Mecklenburg
Concord
Wake
Buncombe
Wake

Wake
Watuga
Mecklenburg

County Tax School District City/Town Tax
.6537
.6350
.6330
.6260
.6250
.6130
.5900
.5600
.5500
.5300
.5300
5220
5150
.5150
.5000
4970
.4586
4475
4350
4200
4200
.4000
.3700
.2900
.6095

.9500
.6914
.6914
.5030
.5800
.8340
.5950
.7100
.7000
.8400
.8800
.9500
.7600
.7600
.6599
.6300
.8387
.6300
.6780
.5250
.6780
.6780
.3130
.8387
.6950

.2035

.2035

.1500

Total
1.8072
1.3264
1.3244
1.1290
1.2050
1.4470
1.1850
1.2700
1.2500
1.3700
1.4100
1.6755
1.2750
1.2750
1.1684
1.1270
1.2973
1.0775
1.1130

1.0950
1.0980
1.0780

.6830
1.1287
1.3271

% City/Total
36.17197875
47.87394451
47.79522803
55.44729849
51.86721992
42.36351071
49.78902954
44.09448819
44
38.68613139
37.58865248
31.15487914
40.39215686
40.39215686
42.79356385
44.09937888
35.35034302
41.53132251
39.08355795
38.35616438
38.25136612
37.10575139
54.1727672
25.69327545
46.60029979
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Relative municipal ranking by county-only total -- highest to lowest

NC Metro Member

Carrboro
Chapel Hill
Fayetteville
Gastonia
Charlotte
Huntersville
Durham
Wilson

Winston-Salem

Greenville
Rocky Mount
Greensboro
High Point
Raliegh
Cary

Apex
Hickory
Kannapolis
Concord
Salisbury
Burlington
Asheville
Jacksonville
Boone
Average

County County Tax School District City/Town Tax Total
Orange .9500 .2035 .6537 1.8072
Orange .9500 .2035 .5220 1.6755
Cumberland .8800 .5300 1.4100
Gaston .8400 .5300 1.3700
Mecklenburg .8387 .4586 1.2973
Mecklenburg .8387 .2900 1.1287
Durham .8340 .6130 1.4470
Wilson .7600 .5150 1.2750
Forsyth .7600 .5150 1.2750
Pitt .7100 .5600 1.2700
Nash .7000 .5500 1.2500
Guilford .6914 .6350 1.3264
Guilford .6914 .6330 1.3244
Wake .6780 .4350 1.1130
Wake .6780 4200 1.0980
Wake .6780 .4000 1.0780
Caldwell .6599 .5000 1.1684
Cabarrus .6300 4970 1.1270
Concord .6300 4475 1.0775
Rowan .5950 .5900 1.1850
Alamance .5800 .6250 1.2050
Buncombe .5250 .1500 .4200 1.0950
Onslow .5030 .6260 1.1290
Watuga .3130 .3700 .6830
.8502 5141 1.4095

% City/Total
36.17197875
31.15487914
37.58865248
38.68613139
35.35034302
25.69327545
42.36351071
40.39215686
40.39215686
44.09448819
44
47.87394451
47.79522803
39.08355795
38.25136612
37.10575139
42.79356385
44.09937888
41.53132251
49.78902954
51.86721992
38.35616438
55.44729849
541727672
36.42145385
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Relative municipal ranking by combined total -- highest to lowest

NC Metro Member

Carrboro
Chapel Hill
Durham
Fayetteville
Gastonia
Greensboro
High Point
Charlotte
Wilson

Winston-Salem

Greenville
Rocky Mount
Burlington
Salisbury
Hickory
Jacksonville
Huntersville
Kannapolis
Raliegh
Cary
Asheville
Apex
Concord
Boone
Average

County
Orange
Orange
Durham
Cumberland
Gaston
Guilford
Guilford
Mecklenburg
Wilson
Forsyth

Pitt

Nash
Alamance
Rowan
Caldwell
Onslow
Mecklenburg
Cabarrus
Wake

Wake
Buncombe
Wake
Concord
Watuga

County Tax School District City/Town Tax
.6537
.5220
.6130
.5300
.5300
.6350
.6330
.4586
.5150
.5150
.5600
.5500
.6250
.5900
.5000
.6260
.2900
4970
4350
4200
4200
.4000
4475
.3700
.5656

.9500
.9500
.8340
.8800
.8400
.6914
.6914
.8387
.7600
.7600
.7100
.7000
.5800
.5950
.6599
.5030
.8387
.6300
.6780
.6780
.5250
.6780
.6300
.3130
.8262

.2035
.2035

.1500

Total
1.8072
1.6755
1.4470
1.4100
1.3700
1.3264
1.3244
1.2973
1.2750
1.2750
1.2700
1.2500
1.2050
1.1850
1.1684
1.1290
1.1287
1.1270
1.1130
1.0980

1.0950
1.0780
1.0775

.6830
1.4370

% City/Total
36.17197875
31.15487914
42.36351071
37.58865248
38.68613139
47.87394451
47.79522803
35.35034302
40.39215686
40.39215686
44.09448819
44
51.86721992
49.78902954
42.79356385
55.44729849
25.69327545
44.09937888
39.08355795
38.25136612
38.35616438
37.10575139
41.53132251
54.1727672
39.7085361
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